

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 5889
OFFERED BY MS. ZOE LOFGREN OF CALIFORNIA
AND MR. BOUCHER OF VIRGINIA

Page 11, strike lines 1 through 3.

Page 11, line 4, strike “(ii)” and insert “(i)”.

Page 11, line 7, strike “(iii)” and insert “(ii)”.

Page 11, line 11, strike the comma and insert a period.

Page 11, strike lines 12 through 18.

